Republic of the Philippines

Department of Science and Technology
Science Education Institute

Shaping the Future

2018-PB-007

Supply of ICT Equipment and Other Components

BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE

Supplemental Bid Bulletin No. 01

Supply of ICT Equipment and Other Components

WGP Conference Room

18 June 2018

This Supplemental Bid Bulletin No. 01 is issued to clarify, modify or amend some
provision/s in the bid documents, to wit:

ITEM

Wifi Controller (with AP licenses)
Branded

Network Attached Storage Device
Branded

All-in-One Desktop

MS Office 2016 Pro Plus
Windows Pro 10 Pro

External Hard Disk SSD 500GB

Printer, Laser

External Hard Drive, 4TB
Back-up UP 1TB External HDD
UPS 480 watts

32” Curved LED Monitor
Officejet Printer

QUANTITY

1
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UPS950 VA Output Power Capacity

UNIT COST

520,000.00

600,000.00

60,000.00
25,000.00
15,000.00
10,000.00

17,000.00

10,000.00

TOTAL

520,000.00

600,000.00

180,000.00
150.000.00
15,000.00
20,000.00

30,000.00

10,000.00

4,000.00
30,000.00
20,000.00
17.000.00

70,000.00

This Supplemental Bid Bulletin No. 01 shall form part of the Bidding Documents. Any provision
in the Bidding Documents inconsistent herewith is hereby amended, modified or superseded

accordingly.

For information and guidance of all concerned.

ANITA [g GORGONIO

Chairperson, BAC
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