Shaping the Future

2018-PB-007 Supply of ICT Equipment and Other Components

BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE

Supplemental Bid Bulletin No. 01

Supply of ICT Equipment and Other Components
WGP Conference Room
18 June 2018

This Supplemental Bid Bulletin No. 01 is issued to clarify, modify or amend some provision/s in the bid documents, to wit:

	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1.	Wifi Controller (with AP licenses) Branded	1	520,000.00	520,000.00
2.	Network Attached Storage Device Branded	1	600,000.00	600,000.00
3.	All-in-One Desktop	3	60,000.00	180,000.00
	MS Office 2016 Pro Plus	6	25,000.00	150,000.00
	Windows Pro 10 Pro	1	15,000.00	15,000.00
	External Hard Disk SSD 500GB	2	10,000.00	20,000.00
4.	Printer, Laser	1	30,000.00	30,000.00
5.	External Hard Drive, 4TB	1	10,000.00	10,000.00
	Back-up UP 1TB External HDD	1	4,000.00	4,000.00
	UPS 480 watts	3	10,000.00	30,000.00
	32" Curved LED Monitor	1	20,000.00	20,000.00
	Officejet Printer	1	17,000.00	17,000.00
6.	UPS950 VA Output Power Capacity	7	10,000.00	70,000.00

This Supplemental Bid Bulletin No. 01 shall form part of the Bidding Documents. Any provision in the Bidding Documents inconsistent herewith is hereby amended, modified or superseded accordingly.

For information and guidance of all concerned.

ANITA E. GORGONIO Chairperson, BAC